
ESTIMATE

Date:

No.: 9097

27/11/2025BHOLEGAON

KULDEEP AUTO Page: 1

AmountNETHSNQty.ParticularsCompanyPart No.S.No. Vehicle

 60.00 10HW HANDLE WEIGHT BLACK PVCCOMMON 1  6.00PULSAR 150

 625.00 5WP318 TUBE 2.75.18 WILL POWERCOMMON 2  125.00COMMON

 1177.52 2S95100701M SHOCKUP REARENDURANCE 3  588.76PASSION PRO

 99.20 21933B FRONT SPROCKETESTO 4  49.60PULSAR 150

 76.88 2HOPE467 FRONT SPROCKETHOPE 5  38.44SHINE

 500.96 2JIG101 IGNITION COIL JUMBO 6  250.48HH

 172.98 1J104 IGNITION COIL JUMBO 7  172.98SPLENDOR SU

 186.62 1J902 CDI UNITJUMBO 8  186.62SPLENDOR

 920.00 1O45 BATTERY 4.5LBOUTDO 9  920.00100CC

 1500.00 2O4LB BATTERY 4LBOUTDO 10  750.00100CC

 135.00 10R428 MAIN CHAIN LOCKROLON 11  13.50100CC

 99.20 10TX1307 SHOCKER BUSH BIG & SLEEVETEXO 12  9.92SPLENDOR

 136.08 1T534 TAIL LAMP ASSYTMC 13  136.08STAR CITY

 340.00 2TT318 TUBE 3.00.18TVS TUBE 14  170.00100CC

 51  6029.44

 6039.00Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

Packing :  10.00

-----------------------------------------------------------

Discount  0.00


